East Fork
Rentals Division

Jwenllory and, Pricing

Chairs:

White Resin Padded Chairs

Tables:

60” Round (Seats 8-10)
4ft. Rectangle (Seats 4-6)
6ft. Rectangle (Seats 6-8)
8ft Rectangle (Seats 8-10)

Bistro/Cocktail

Linens: Black, White & Ivory
120” for 60” Round Table
132” for 6ft Rectangle Table
156” for 8ft Rectangle Table
108” for Bistro/Cocktail Table

20x20 Napkins (Various Colors)

Contact Us
upperlefteventrentals.com

971.275.6043

$4.00
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$17.00

$0.90



